
Provisional Result
Race Name: Holmsley

Race Date: 31/08/2021

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1108.160B11

B536 A Trumpeter 1085.275B22

C018 N Foulkes 1070.045C13

B042 J Banks 1058.632B34

B035 Mr D Clayton 1056.387B45

C021 D Prince 1054.789C26

C009 M Brindley 1052.415C37

B007 C Leadbeater & Sons 1046.847B58

B128 M & V Beaton 1044.124B69

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 1042.676B710

B047 D James 1041.378B811

C075 Foulkes Bros 1038.172C412

B107 D Gelder 1034.771B913

B303 C R Watts 1034.642B1014

B279 T Sarginson 1034.250B1115

B061 Astbury & Horton 1032.906B1216

B028 D Burton 1030.375B1317

B053 A Bissell 1026.695B1418

C014 L. Prince 1020.076C519
B037 P Lockley & Sons 1019.412B1520

A006 G Jones & Adams 1017.911A121

A009 P Hill 1016.238A222

B029 G Jones 1011.910B1623
B066 T Whitehouse 1008.512B1724

C157 Mcgraw/Clegg/Preece 1007.448C625

C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1006.811C726

B215 G M Smart 1003.153B1827
B045 R Postings & Son 992.849B1928

B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 990.437B2029

C221 A Stewart 987.146C830

B040 K Briggs 982.495B2131
C048 J Williamson & Son 981.789C932

C222 R & D Need 979.823C1033

C005 P Stokes 977.550C1134

C074 R Goodwin 977.363C1235
B090 A K Tonks 968.125B2236

B048 K Thomas 963.685B2337

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 962.586B2438

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 961.213A339
A060 I J Barnbrook 961.004A440

A021 Wade Davies 958.589A541

B122 Mr Mrs A Beckett & Sons 943.204B2542

A084 D Taylor 933.130A643
B374 G Owen 925.658B2644

A038 M Smith & Son 918.531A745

A004 T Pinches 903.103A846

B081 A & L Painter 859.492B2747
A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 821.323A948

A157 A +D Hill 769.824A1049

B226 C Cox & son 653.609B2850
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Member No Flying Name Velocity
C018 N Foulkes 1070.045

C021 D Prince 1054.789

C009 M Brindley 1052.415

C075 Foulkes Bros 1038.172

C014 L. Prince 1020.076

C157 Mcgraw/Clegg/Preece 1007.448

C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1006.811

C221 A Stewart 987.146

C048 J Williamson & Son 981.789

C222 R & D Need 979.823

C005 P Stokes 977.550

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A006 G Jones & Adams 1017.911

A009 P Hill 1016.238

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 961.213

A060 I J Barnbrook 961.004

A021 Wade Davies 958.589

A084 D Taylor 933.130

A038 M Smith & Son 918.531

A004 T Pinches 903.103

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 821.323

A157 A +D Hill 769.824



Provisional Result
Race Name: Holmsley

Race Date: 31/08/2021

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

C074 R Goodwin 977.363


